
Virginia Sheriffs' Association
VSA Vehicle & Motorcycle Procurement Program
2024-2025 Awarded Dealers
(Effective October 9, 2024 - October 8, 2025)

Awarded Dealers Contact Name Address City State

Zip 

Code E-Mail Address Office Mobile Fax
Charlie Obaugh Auto Group of Staunton Inc Chris Jones 410 Lee Jackson Highway Staunton VA 24401 cjones@charlieobaugh.com (540) 294-4321 (540) 294-4321 (540) 885-4940

Charlie Obaugh Auto Group of Staunton Inc Dennis Elliot 410 Lee Jackson Highway Staunton VA 24401 delliott@charlieobaugh.com (540) 816-0430 (540) 816-0430 (540) 885-4940

CMA`s CDJR of Lynchburg Elizabeth Kelly 2639 Lakeside Drive Lynchburg VA 24501 ekelly@cmacars.com (434) 220-8895 (434) 329-0481

CMA`s CDJR of Lynchburg Chris Parandian 2639 Lakeside Drive Lynchburg VA 24501 cparandian@cmacars.com (434) 951-1000 (434) 264-2103

CMA`s CDJR of Lynchburg Matt Brink 2639 Lakeside Drive Lynchburg VA 24501 mbrink@lynchburg.cmacars.com (434) 215-0827 (434) 944-6747

CMA`s CDJR of Lynchburg Caleb Hulett 2639 Lakeside Drive Lynchburg VA 24501 chulett@lynchburg.cmacars.com (434) 215-0827 (910) 508-1513

CMA`s Colonial Nissan Chris Parandian 200 Myers Drive Charlottesville VA 22901 cparandian@cmacars.com (434) 951-1000 (434) 264-2103

CMA`s Colonial Nissan Bruce Kolz 200 Myers Drive Charlottesville VA 22901 bkolz@cville.cmacars.com (434) 951-1000 (414) 788-7167

CMA`s Colonial Nissan Laura Barabochkine 200 Myers Drive Charlottesville VA 22901 lbarabochkine@cville.cmacars.com (434) 951-1000 (385) 251-0163

CMA`s Colonial Nissan Elizabeth Kelly 200 Myers Drive Charlottesville VA 22901 ekelly@cmacars.com (434) 951-1000 (434) 329-0481

Haley Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Robert M. Sizemore 5400 S Laburnum Avenue Richmond VA 23231 rsizemore@haleyauto.com (804) 748-2253 (804) 921-9788 (804) 748-8520

Haley Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Julius Smith 5400 S Laburnum Avenue Richmond VA 23231 juliussmith@haleyauto.com (804) 409-9944 (904) 250-3237 (804) 748-8520

Haley Ford South Robert M. Sizemore 10724 Route 1 North Chesterfield VA 23237 rsizemore@haleyauto.com (804) 748-2253 (804) 921-9788 (804) 748-8520

Haley Ford South LeVar Person 10724 Route 1 North Chesterfield VA 23237 levar@haleyauto.com (804) 748-2253 (804) 683-9455 (804) 748-8520

Hall Automotive, LLC Jake Clarke 3152 Virginia Beach Blvd Virginia Beach VA 23452 jake.clarke@hallauto.com (757) 498-2303 (757) 641-1232

Magic City CDJR of Bedford Bill Sinclair 1750 Independence Blvd Bedford VA 24523 bsinclair@magiccityautogroup.com (540) 586-8221 (540) 525-9608 (540) 586-2038

Magic City CDJR of Bedford Bob Kaplan 1750 Independence Blvd Bedford VA 24523 bkaplan@magiccityautogroup.com (540) 586-8221 (540) 819-2853 (540) 586-2038

Magic City CDJR of Bedford Niki Burkepile 1750 Independence Blvd Bedford VA 24523 nburkepile@magiccityautogroup.com (434) 665-2883

Mercedes Benz of Hampton Ed Maxfield 2712 Neil Armstrong Pkwy Hampton VA 23666 emaxfield@millsautogroup.com (757) 504-3766 (757) 504-3766

Mercedes Benz of Hampton Melissa Hinkle 2712 Neil Armstrong Pkwy Hampton VA 23666 mhinkle@millsautogroup.com (706) 951-2895

Richmond Harley Davidson George B. Wills 12200 Harley Club Drive Ashland VA 23005 george@richmondharley.com (804) 752-2800 (804) 337-3540 (804) 752-2877

Richmond Harley Davidson Dave Bodenheimer 12200 Harley Club Drive Ashland VA 23005 parts@richmondharley.com (804) 752-2800 (804) 248-6611 (804) 752-2877

Richmond Harley Davidson Natalina Harris 12200 Harley Club Drive Ashland VA 23005 accounting@richmondharley.com (804) 752-2800 (804) 536-6977 (804) 752-2877

Richmond Harley Davidson Mike Smith 12200 Harley Club Drive Ashland VA 23005 gm@richmondharley.com (804) 752-2800 (352) 585-3072 (804) 752-2877

RK Chevrolet Inc. Ken Stolle 2661 Virginia Beach Blvd Virginia Beach VA 23452 kstolle@rkautogroup.net (757) 431-6584 (757) 373-8056 (757) 431-6523

RK Chevrolet Inc. Matt Lowe 2661 Virginia Beach Blvd Virginia Beach VA 23452 mlowe@rkautogroup.net (757) 431-6522

RK Chevrolet Inc. Mike Hill 2661 Virginia Beach Blvd Virginia Beach VA 23452 mhill@rkauto.com (757) 431-6650

Sheehy Ford Lincoln of Richmond Jennifer Cornaro 641 Johnston Willis Drive North Chesterfield VA 23236 jennifercornaro@sheehy.com (804) 419-1364 (757) 288-9346

Sheehy Ford Lincoln of Richmond Leah Arnold 641 Johnston Willis Drive North Chesterfield VA 23236 leaharnold@sheehy.com (804) 419-1381 (804) 400-4022

Sheehy Ford Lincoln of Richmond Sheldon Wills 641 Johnston Willis Drive North Chesterfield VA 23236 sheldonwills@sheehy.com (804) 464-4851 (804) 677-4584

Southern Ford Robert Muir 12896 Jefferson Avenue Newport News VA 23608 robert.muir@drivingsouthern.com (757) 989-5734 (502) 889-8667

Southern Ford Chris Vandenheede 12896 Jefferson Avenue Newport News VA 23608 chris.vandenheede@drivingsouthern.com (757) 673-8085 (757) 236-0707

Southern Ford Patrick George 12896 Jefferson Avenue Newport News VA 23608 patrick.george@drivingsouthern.com (757) 989-5700 (757) 775-4121


